DATE

Thursday
December 7

Sunday
December 10

Thursday
December 14
Saturday

December 16

Sunday
December 17

Sunday
December 17

Sunday
December 17

Thursday
December 21

Saturday
December 23

PSHC SKILLS DEVELOPMENT CLINICS

DECEMBER
AGE GROUP LOCATION
Midget Humphrey
PLAYERS/GOALIES
ALL COACHES BOCC

Novice & Atom
PLAYERS/GOALIES
Puck Control

Novice & Atom
PLAYERS/GOALIES

Peewee & Bantam
PLAYERS/GOALIES

ALL GOALIES

ALL COACHES

Peewee & Bantam
PLAYERS/GOALIES
Puck Control

ALL GOALIES

Humphrey

BOCC

BOCC

BOCC

BOCC

Humphrey

BOCC

TIME
4:30pm-
5:50pm

6:00pm-
6:50pm

4:30pm-
5:50pm
6:15pm-

7:05pm

2:30pm-
3:50pm

4:00pm-
5:20pm

5:30pm-
6:50pm

4:30pm-
5:50pm

10:00am-
11:50a



Saturday Novice & Atom BOCC 2:15pm-
December 23 PLAYERS/GOALIES 3:30pm
Saturday Peewee & Bantam BOCC 3:45pm-
December 23 PLAYERS/GOALIES 5:00pm
Saturday Midget BOCC 5:15pm-
December 23 PLAYERS/GOALIES 6:50pm




