

PSHC SKILLS DEVELOPMENT CLINICS

DECEMBER

DATE	AGE GROUP	LOCATION	TIME
Thursday	Midget	Humphrey	4:30pm-
December 7	PLAYERS/GOALIES		5:50pm
Sunday	ALL COACHES	BOCC	6:00pm-
December 10			6:50pm
Thursday	Novice & Atom	Humphrey	4:30pm-
December 14	PLAYERS/GOALIES		5:50pm
	Puck Control		
		DOGG	
Saturday	Novice & Atom	BOCC	6:15pm-
December 16	PLAYERS/GOALIES		7:05pm
C l		DOCC	2.20
Sunday December 17	Peewee & Bantam	BOCC	2:30pm-
December 17	PLAYERS/GOALIES		3:50pm
Sunday	ALL GOALIES	BOCC	4:00pm-
December 17	ALL GUALIES	DUCL	5:20pm
December 17			5.20pm
Sunday	ALL COACHES	BOCC	5:30pm-
December 17		Dodd	6:50pm
			010000111
Thursday	Peewee & Bantam	Humphrey	4:30pm-
December 21	PLAYERS/GOALIES	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5:50pm
	, Puck Control		I.
Saturday	ALL GOALIES	BOCC	10:00am-
December 23			11:50a

Saturday	Novice & Atom	BOCC	2:15pm-
December 23	PLAYERS/GOALIES		3:30pm
Saturday	Peewee & Bantam	BOCC	3:45pm-
December 23	PLAYERS/GOALIES		5:00pm
Saturday	Midget	BOCC	5:15pm-
December 23	PLAYERS/GOALIES		6:50pm